Position

Manager

Groundsman

Foreman

Groundsman

Other Positions Held Special District

Arroyo Grande Cemetery
District

Arroyo Grande Cemetery
District

Arroyo Grande Cemetery
District

Arroyo Grande Cemetery
District

Department

Arroyo Grande
Cemetery District

Arroyo Grande
Cemetery District

Arroyo Grande
Cemetery District

Arroyo Grande
Cemetery District

Total Wages

$57,353

$47,762

$45,761

$30,794

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$11,615
$10,776

$17,986

$15,340



