Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Manager		Arroyo Grande Cemetery District	Arroyo Grande Cemetery District	\$57,353	\$11,615
Groundsman		Arroyo Grande Cemetery District	Arroyo Grande Cemetery District	\$47,762	\$10,776
Foreman		Arroyo Grande Cemetery District	Arroyo Grande Cemetery District	\$45,761	\$17,986
Groundsman		Arroyo Grande Cemetery District	Arroyo Grande Cemetery District	\$30,794	\$15,340